Measuring your world since 1965
RTDXPB.0813
Features/Benefits:
   Minimal installation space required
   High vibration & shock resistance
   Hermetically sealed (To NEMA 6P,
   IP67)
   All-Welded 316SS construction

Measuring your world since 1965
RTDXPB.0813 p.2
HOW TO ORDER
Ph (800)648-7737
Fx (858)784-0720 www.reotemp.com
Distributed by:
REOTEMP Instruments     San Diego, CA  U.S.A.
Slim Line Industrial Temp. Transmitter INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
Series RTDX
025 1 F P361RTDX
Stem Length:
025 = 2.5”
040 = 4”
060 = 6”
090 = 9”
120 = 12”
Output:
1 = 4mA to 20mA,
2 = 0Vdc to 10Vdc,
Connection:
1 = 1/2” NPT
4 = 1/4” NPT
X = Plain Bushing
T = 1/4” compression
fitting
U = 1/2” compression
fitting
Electrical Connection:
P36 = w/ cable length in
            inches
H = Hirschmann connector
C = 1/2” NPT conduit
M = M12 connector
E = 4 pin Bendix connector
3-wire
Intermediate
lengths available
2-wire
Temp. Scale:
F = Fahrenheit
C = Celsius
*Other connections
available. Contact factory.
Electrical Connections:
1/2” NPT Conduit
4 Pin Bendix
Cable
Hirschmann